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H 2814 General Bill, By D.E. Winstead and W.S. Anderson
A Bill to amend Section 44-55-830, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the furnishing of certain health
department permits to sellers of mobile homes so as to revise the provisions of this Section.

04/12/85
04/12/85
05/14/85

05/21/85
05/21/85
05/22/85
05/23/85
05/23/85
02/11/86
02/12/86
02/12/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/19/86
02/25/86

02/25/86
05/08/86
05/08/86

House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
Senate

House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-3415

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3415
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
HJ-3137

Amended HJ-3312

Read second time HJ-3312

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3365

Introduced and read first time SJ-2245

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2245

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-535

Read second time SJ-573

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-573

Amended SJ-639

Read third time SJ-640

Returned SJ-640

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-844

Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Bryan, Giese, and
Applegate SJ-719

Conference committee appointed W.S. Anderson, Winstead & Hayes HJ-945

Free conference powers granted SJ-2560

Free conference committee appointed Sens. Applegate, Giese, and Bryan SJ-2560
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