

Session 106 - (1985-1986)

H 2814 General Bill, By D.E. Winstead and W.S. Anderson

A Bill to amend Section 44-55-830, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the furnishing of certain health department permits to sellers of mobile homes so as to revise the provisions of this Section.

04/12/85	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-3415
04/12/85	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3415
05/14/85	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3137
05/21/85	House	Amended HJ-3312
05/21/85	House	Read second time HJ-3312
05/22/85	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3365
05/23/85	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2245
05/23/85	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2245
02/11/86	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-535
02/12/86	Senate	Read second time SJ-573
02/12/86	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-573
02/19/86	Senate	Amended SJ-639
02/19/86	Senate	Read third time SJ-640
02/19/86	Senate	Returned SJ-640
02/19/86	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-844
02/25/86	Senate	Senate insists upon amendment and conference committee appointed Sens. Bryan, Giese, and Applegate SJ-719
02/25/86	House	Conference committee appointed W.S. Anderson, Winstead & Hayes HJ-945
05/08/86	Senate	Free conference powers granted SJ-2560
05/08/86	Senate	Free conference committee appointed Sens. Applegate, Giese, and Bryan SJ-2560